
Sausage & Peppers

Fettuccine Alfredo

Penne Pasta
w/ Marinara

Spaghetti w/ Shrimp
& Lemon Butter Sauce

Chicken Parmesan & 
Spaghetti w/ Marinara

Spaghetti & Meatballs
w/ Marinara

Rigatoni & Sliced
Sausage w/ Marinara

Cheese Ravioli w/ 
Marinara

Beer Cheese Mac w/ 
Sliced Bratwurst

Fettuccine Alfredo w/ 
Chicken

Enjoy reduced labor costs, shrink and waste with our prepared Italian-style meals. 
Our meals are consistent and perfect for any grab and go case, plus we have private

labeling available with removable package sleeves.

• Competitive
Pricing

• Fully Cooked — Ready in
Minutes

• One Year Shelf Life
Frozen

• Made with High Quality
Ingredients

• 7 Day Refrigerator
Shelf Life

• Sold Refrigerated or
Frozen



OUR RECIPE 
FOR SCCESS

MARKET SUPPORT
Market Research + Analysis

Food Photography

Digital Design Services

RETAIL PROGRAMS
Merchandising

Meat + Seafood Case 
Displays

Product Development

Package Design + Branding

POS Design + Print Services

PROMOTIONAL 
SUPPORT

Digital

Monthly Promotions  

Delivered Prices - First 
Receiver

IRC’s and Bounce - Back 
Coupons

For questions or sales support, please contact the representative below.

DISTRIBUTION &
PRICING

Penne Pasta w/ Marinara

Cheese Ravioli w/ Marinara

Spaghetti & Meatballs w/ 
Marinara

Rigatoni & Sliced Sausage w/ 
Marinara

Fettuccine Alfredo w/ Chicken

Chicken Parmesan & Spaghetti
 w/ Marinara

Fettuccine Alfredo

Beer Cheese Mac w/ Sliced 
Bratwurst

Spaghetti w/ Shrimp and Lemon 
Butter Sauce

Sausage & Peppers

79241

79242

79244

79245

79246

79248

79247

79249

79250

79251

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

OZ

OZ

OZ

OZ

OZ

OZ

OZ

OZ

OZ

OZ

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

658249792417

658249792424

658249792448

658249792455

658249792462

658249792486

658249792479

658249792493

658249792509

658249792516

Products: Item # SZ UOMPK UPC


	Rep: 
	 Name: Michael McGinley
	 Title: Sales Account Executive
	 Email: MikeM@TryangleFoods.com
	 Phone: 267-994-0947 (Cell)



