

Enjoy reduced labor costs, shrink and waste with our prepared Italian-style meals. Our meals are consistent and perfect for any grab and go case, plus we have private labeling available with removable package sleeves.

- Competitive Pricing
- Fully Cooked Ready in Minutes
- One Year Shelf Life Frozen
- Made with High Quality Ingredients
- 7 Day Refrigerator Shelf Life
- Sold Refrigerated or Frozen



Sausage & Peppers



Fettuccine Alfredo



Penne Pasta w/ Marinara



Spaghetti w/ Shrimp & Lemon Butter Sauce



Chicken Parmesan & Spaghetti w/ Marinara



Spaghetti & Meatballs w/ Marinara



Rigatoni & Sliced Sausage w/ Marinara



Cheese Ravioli w/ Marinara



Beer Cheese Mac w/ Sliced Bratwurst



Fettuccine Alfredo w/ Chicken



Products:	Item #	PK	SZ	UOM	UPC
Penne Pasta w/ Marinara	79241	6	12	OZ	658249792417
Cheese Ravioli w/ Marinara	79242	6	12	OZ	658249792424
Spaghetti & Meatballs w/ Marinara	79244	6	12	OZ	658249792448
Rigatoni & Sliced Sausage w/ Marinara	79245	6	12	OZ	658249792455
Fettuccine Alfredo w/ Chicken	79246	6	12	OZ	658249792462
Chicken Parmesan & Spaghetti w/ Marinara	79248	6	12	OZ	658249792486
Fettuccine Alfredo	79247	6	12	OZ	658249792479
Beer Cheese Mac w/ Sliced Bratwurst	79249	6	12	OZ	658249792493
Spaghetti w/ Shrimp and Lemon Butter Sauce	79250	6	12	OZ	658249792509
Sausage & Peppers	79251	6	12	OZ	658249792516

For questions or sales support, please contact the representative below.





OUR RECIPE FOR SCCESS

MARKET SUPPORT

- Market Research + Analysis
- Food Photography
- Digital Design Services

RETAIL PROGRAMS

- Merchandising
- Meat + Seafood Case Displays
- **Product Development**
- Package Design + Branding
- POS Design + Print Services

PROMOTIONAL SUPPORT

- Digital
- **Monthly Promotions**
- Delivered Prices First Receiver
- IRC's and Bounce Back Coupons

